Dimensions (mm)
Physical Specification (mm)
Nominal Voltage
Nominal Capacity(20HR)
12V
100Ah
351±2mm(13.8inches)Length
Width
Container Height
Total Height(with Terminal)
Weight
Acid
Standard Terminal
Hold-Down
Cell plate qty
Case
Cover
Handle
Dimension
Black-PP Material
B13
/
1
3 o1.280±0.015g/cm (25 C)
Approx 24.1Kg(53.1lbs)
Black-PP Material
Black-PP Material
20 hour rate(5.0A)
o oCold Cranking Performance Amps@0 F(-18 C)
Rated Capacity 100Ah
179min
850A
Reserve Capacity
QTY/PLT/layer
Cell layout 0
O O
Discharge Characteristics(-18 C,0 F)
O ODischarge Characteristics(25 C,77 F)
8.0
9.0
10.0
12.0
13.0
5 10 15 20 25 30 350
Discharge Time
L
o
a
d
in
g
 V
o
lt
a
g
e
(V
)
11.0
T(S)
Discharge Time
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
1 3 5 10 18 30 60 2 3 5 10 200
min h
L
o
a
d
in
g
 V
o
lt
a
g
e
(V
)
10.5
25A 5.0A
Standard Terminal (mm) Cell Layout
Figure(0)
174±2mm(6.85inches)
188±2mm(7.40inches)
188±2mm(7.40inches)
/
19.5-0.3
0
17.9-0.3
0
351±2
17
4±
2
18
8±
2
16
6±
2
MOTUMX12V-100AHDIN
Electrical Specification
UltraMax Batteries Ltd, Watkins House Pegamoid Rd., Montagu Industrial Estate, London N18 2NG
Tel: 020 8803 8899 F: 020 8803 8939 E: sales@ultramax.co.uk W: www.ultramax.co.uk
MOTUMX12V-100AHDIN-TECH-OEL-V1K23